
 
           Volksbank-Baumberge 11. Abendlauf - 7. August 2015 
                 Zieleinlauf Schülerlauf 1000 m 1000 m 
 
Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK     ZEIT     
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  1.  346 Eliseer         Robert     VFL Billerbeck         1. M11    00:03:43 
  2.  284 Barkowsky       Marvin     TB Burgsteinfurt       1. M10    00:03:44 
  3.  345 Kalvelage       Justus     VFL Billerbeck         2. M11    00:03:44 
  4.  295 Laubrock        Jost       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. M11    00:03:50 
  5.  285 Brockhoffÿ      Mathis     LG Coesfeld            2. M10    00:03:52 
  6.  301 Nennstiel       Philipp    SW Beerlage-Holthaus   4. M11    00:03:55 
  7.  311 Schulze Kalthof Annika     LG Rosendahl           1. W11    00:03:57 
  8.  306 Höner           Lars       TuS Laer 08            5. M11    00:04:06 
  9.  326 Wenning         Alina      SuS Stadtlohn          1. W10    00:04:07 
 10.  310 Reuver          Marleen    LG Rosendahl           2. W11    00:04:11 
 11.  342 Schürmann       Lisa       Borussia Darup         2. W10    00:04:11 
 12.  320 Lütke Lordemann Mathis     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. M08    00:04:15 
 13.  315 Renner          Katharina  volle Kanne            3. W10    00:04:18 
 14.  313 Meyer           Malte      TV Gronau              6. M11    00:04:19 
 15.  319 Ueding          Benedikt   SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. M09    00:04:20 
 16.  336 Kaiser          Timon      TV Gronau              2. M08    00:04:20 
 17.  308 Gerkens         Janik      VfL Ahaus              2. M09    00:04:21 
 18.  288 Becker          Karl Robin TuS Laer 08            3. M08    00:04:22 
 19.  312 Reuver          Antonia    LG Rosendahl           1. W08    00:04:24 
 20.  321 Dittmann        Malina     -----                  4. W10    00:04:25 
 21.  283 Venhues         Niklas     VfL Ahaus              3. M10    00:04:26 
 22.  323 Schultewolter   Tom        TV Epe                 7. M11    00:04:27 
 23.  290 Oonk-Maatmann   Linas      VfL Ahaus              8. M11    00:04:27 
 24.  339 Berg            Lisa       TV Epe                 1. W09    00:04:28 
 25.  338 Berg            Kevin      TV Epe                 1. M07    00:04:28 
 26.  305 Höner           Jan        TuS Laer 08            4. M08    00:04:30 
 27.  337 Hecking         Eva        -----                  3. W11    00:04:33 
 28.  343 Boom            Justin     SW Holtwick            5. M08    00:04:40 
 29.  289 Woltering       Marleen    TSG Dülmen             5. W10    00:04:41 
 30.  330 Janning         Emma       -----                  2. W09    00:04:45 
 31.  340 Berg            Laora      TV Epe                 9. M11    00:04:46 
 32.  304 Hille           Niklas     TuS Laer 08            6. M08    00:04:46 
 33.  328 Wehner          Justus     SW Havixbeck           2. M07    00:04:49 
 34.  322 Reers           Luis       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   4. M10    00:04:49 
 35.  309 Altenborg       Frederick  -----                  7. M08    00:04:50 
 36.  335 Bollmann        Finn       TV Gronau              3. M09    00:04:50 
 37.  300 Nennstiel       Tim        SW Beerlage-Holthaus   4. M09    00:04:51 
 38.  344 Kalvelage       Ella       DJK VfL Billerbeck     2. W08    00:04:51 
 39.  282 Renner          Marie      TuS Laer 08            3. W08    00:04:52 
 40.  296 Sager           Jeremy     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   5. M09    00:04:54 
 41.  297 Riering         Julia      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. W09    00:04:57 
 42.  347 Beßeling        Helene     DJK VfL Billerbeck     4. W08    00:04:58 
 43.  281 Juhra           Jonathan   TuS Laer 08            8. M08    00:04:59 
 44.  327 Fehmer          Pina       SW Havixbeck           5. W08    00:05:06 
 45.  329 Janning         Tom        -----                 10. M11    00:05:11 
 46.  287 Heidl           Linus      -----                  5. M10    00:05:13 
 47.  325 Schultewolter   Lina       TV Epe                 4. W09    00:05:16 
 48.  316 Laus            Nele       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   5. W09    00:05:19 
 49.  318 Brockhoff       Ida        LG Coesfeld            1. W07    00:05:23 
 50.  299 Fehmer          Elena      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   6. W09    00:05:23 
 51.  291 Rautenberg      Noah       -----                  6. M09    00:05:50 
 52.  294 Kösters         Svenja     Henrich-Valck-Kinder   7. W09    00:05:51 
 53.  332 Vortkamp        Leona      TV Epe                 8. W09    00:05:51 
 54.  334 Vortkamp        Maik       TV Epe                 9. M08    00:05:52 
 55.  298 Sager           Ashley     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   6. W10    00:05:53 
 56.  341 Kajüter         Marleen    TuS Laer 08            6. W08    00:06:00 
 57.  331 Vortkamp        Arjonita   TV Epe                 2. W07    00:06:08 



 58.  349 Uhlenbrock More Thomas Tri SV Vorwärts Hiddings   1. M06    00:06:13 
 59.  333 Vortkamp        Hannah     TV Epe                 1. W05    00:07:17 
 60.  324 Schultewolter   Leo        TV Epe                10. M08    00:07:33 
 61.  292 Hagemann        Franziska  St. Marien-Kindergar   7. W08    00:08:21 
  
  
              Damen-Zieleinlauf Schülerlauf 1000 m 1000 m 
 
Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK     ZEIT     
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  1.  311 Schulze Kalthof Annika     LG Rosendahl           1. W11    00:03:57 
  2.  326 Wenning         Alina      SuS Stadtlohn          1. W10    00:04:07 
  3.  310 Reuver          Marleen    LG Rosendahl           2. W11    00:04:11 
  4.  342 Schürmann       Lisa       Borussia Darup         2. W10    00:04:11 
  5.  315 Renner          Katharina  volle Kanne            3. W10    00:04:18 
  6.  312 Reuver          Antonia    LG Rosendahl           1. W08    00:04:24 
  7.  321 Dittmann        Malina     -----                  4. W10    00:04:25 
  8.  339 Berg            Lisa       TV Epe                 1. W09    00:04:28 
  9.  337 Hecking         Eva        -----                  3. W11    00:04:33 
 10.  289 Woltering       Marleen    TSG Dülmen             5. W10    00:04:41 
 11.  330 Janning         Emma       -----                  2. W09    00:04:45 
 12.  344 Kalvelage       Ella       DJK VfL Billerbeck     2. W08    00:04:51 
 13.  282 Renner          Marie      TuS Laer 08            3. W08    00:04:52 
 14.  297 Riering         Julia      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. W09    00:04:57 
 15.  347 Beßeling        Helene     DJK VfL Billerbeck     4. W08    00:04:58 
 16.  327 Fehmer          Pina       SW Havixbeck           5. W08    00:05:06 
 17.  325 Schultewolter   Lina       TV Epe                 4. W09    00:05:16 
 18.  316 Laus            Nele       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   5. W09    00:05:19 
 19.  318 Brockhoff       Ida        LG Coesfeld            1. W07    00:05:23 
 20.  299 Fehmer          Elena      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   6. W09    00:05:23 
 21.  294 Kösters         Svenja     Henrich-Valck-Kinder   7. W09    00:05:51 
 22.  332 Vortkamp        Leona      TV Epe                 8. W09    00:05:51 
 23.  298 Sager           Ashley     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   6. W10    00:05:53 
 24.  341 Kajüter         Marleen    TuS Laer 08            6. W08    00:06:00 
 25.  331 Vortkamp        Arjonita   TV Epe                 2. W07    00:06:08 
 26.  333 Vortkamp        Hannah     TV Epe                 1. W05    00:07:17 
 27.  292 Hagemann        Franziska  St. Marien-Kindergar   7. W08    00:08:21 
  
  
              Herren-Zieleinlauf Schülerlauf 1000 m 1000 m 
 
Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK     ZEIT     
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  1.  346 Eliseer         Robert     VFL Billerbeck         1. M11    00:03:43 
  2.  284 Barkowsky       Marvin     TB Burgsteinfurt       1. M10    00:03:44 
  3.  345 Kalvelage       Justus     VFL Billerbeck         2. M11    00:03:44 
  4.  295 Laubrock        Jost       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. M11    00:03:50 
  5.  285 Brockhoffÿ      Mathis     LG Coesfeld            2. M10    00:03:52 
  6.  301 Nennstiel       Philipp    SW Beerlage-Holthaus   4. M11    00:03:55 
  7.  306 Höner           Lars       TuS Laer 08            5. M11    00:04:06 
  8.  320 Lütke Lordemann Mathis     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. M08    00:04:15 
  9.  313 Meyer           Malte      TV Gronau              6. M11    00:04:19 
 10.  319 Ueding          Benedikt   SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. M09    00:04:20 
 11.  336 Kaiser          Timon      TV Gronau              2. M08    00:04:20 
 12.  308 Gerkens         Janik      VfL Ahaus              2. M09    00:04:21 
 13.  288 Becker          Karl Robin TuS Laer 08            3. M08    00:04:22 
 14.  283 Venhues         Niklas     VfL Ahaus              3. M10    00:04:26 
 15.  323 Schultewolter   Tom        TV Epe                 7. M11    00:04:27 
 16.  290 Oonk-Maatmann   Linas      VfL Ahaus              8. M11    00:04:27 
 17.  338 Berg            Kevin      TV Epe                 1. M07    00:04:28 
 18.  305 Höner           Jan        TuS Laer 08            4. M08    00:04:30 
 19.  343 Boom            Justin     SW Holtwick            5. M08    00:04:40 
 20.  340 Berg            Laora      TV Epe                 9. M11    00:04:46 



 21.  304 Hille           Niklas     TuS Laer 08            6. M08    00:04:46 
 22.  328 Wehner          Justus     SW Havixbeck           2. M07    00:04:49 
 23.  322 Reers           Luis       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   4. M10    00:04:49 
 24.  309 Altenborg       Frederick  -----                  7. M08    00:04:50 
 25.  335 Bollmann        Finn       TV Gronau              3. M09    00:04:50 
 26.  300 Nennstiel       Tim        SW Beerlage-Holthaus   4. M09    00:04:51 
 27.  296 Sager           Jeremy     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   5. M09    00:04:54 
 28.  281 Juhra           Jonathan   TuS Laer 08            8. M08    00:04:59 
 29.  329 Janning         Tom        -----                 10. M11    00:05:11 
 30.  287 Heidl           Linus      -----                  5. M10    00:05:13 
 31.  291 Rautenberg      Noah       -----                  6. M09    00:05:50 
 32.  334 Vortkamp        Maik       TV Epe                 9. M08    00:05:52 
 33.  349 Uhlenbrock More Thomas Tri SV Vorwärts Hiddings   1. M06    00:06:13 
 34.  324 Schultewolter   Leo        TV Epe                10. M08    00:07:33� 


